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Instructional method descriptions can be found on our Frequently Asked Questions page: https://www.smu.ca/academics/registerforcourses/faq/

Instructional Method

SYNC
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
SYNC
SYNC
ONCA
ONCA

ASYN

ONCA

ASYN

ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA

ONCA



Data refreshed: 1:32:04PM on 04-February-2026

Enrollment as of date and time above.

30752
31340
31342

CHEM 1213.1L
CHEM 2344.1
CHEM 2344 .1L

Commercial Law

31237

CMLW 2201.1

Computing Science

30958
30959
31431
31091

Economics

30036
30784
31293

CSCI 1226.1
CSCI 1226.1L
CSCI 23271
CSCI 2327.1R

ECON 1201.1A
ECON 1202.1
ECON 3301.1

Engineering

30753
30754
30954
30955
31372
31373
30925
30926
31345
31346
31346
English
31347
31408

EGNE 1203.1
EGNE 1203.1L
EGNE 1210.1
EGNE 1210.1L
EGNE 2301.1
EGNE 2301.1L
EGNE 2304.1
EGNE 2304.1L
EGNE 2307.1
EGNE 2307.1L
EGNE 2307.1L

ENGL 1100.1
ENGL 3331.1

Entrepreneurship

LAB: General Chem Il for EGNE 48

Organic Chemistry | 30
LAB: Organic Chemistry | 30
Maximun
Legal Aspects of Business | 50
Maximun
Intro to Computing Sci & Prog 30
LAB: Intro to Comp Sci & Prog 30
Digital Logic & Comp Architect 35
REC: Digital Logic & Comp Arch 35
Maximun
Principles of Microeconomics 50
Principles of Macroeconomics 50
Intermediate Macro 40
Maximun
Eng Mechanics |: Statics 50
LAB: Engineering Mech: Statics 50
Engineering Design I:Graphics 40
LAB: EGNE Design Graphics | 40
Eng Mechanics II: Dynamics 40

LAB:Eng Mechanics II: Dynamics 40

Mechanics of Materials 40
LAB: Mech of Materials 40
Engineering Design Il 40
LAB: Engineering Design I 40
LAB: Engineering Design I 40
Maximun
Composition 40
History of Children's Lit 40
Maximun

0

0

0
Registered

0
Registered

0

0

0

0
Registered

0

0

0
Registered

0

o O O O 0o 0o o o o

0
Registered

0

0
Registered

48
30
30
Seats Available

50
Seats Available
30
30
35
35

Seats Available

50
50
40

Seats Available

50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Seats Available
40
40

Seats Available

MW
TR
TR
Days
MW
Days
TR
TR
TR
TR
Days
MW

TR
Days
TR
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR
MW
MW

Days
MW

Days

1330
0930
1330
Start
1330
Start
0930
1330
0930
1330
Start

1330

1730
Start
0930
1330
0930
1330
0930
1330
0930
1330

0930
1330
Start

0930

Start

1629
1229
1629
End

1629
End

1229
1629
1229
1445
End

1629

2029
End

1229
1629
1229
1629
1229
1629
1229
1629

1229
1629
End

1229

End

Instructional method descriptions can be found on our Frequently Asked Questions page: https://www.smu.ca/academics/registerforcourses/faq/

ONCA
ONCA
ONCA

SYNC

ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA

SYNC
ASYN
SYNC

ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ONCA
ASYN
ONCA
ONCA

SYNC
ASYN



Data refreshed: 1:32:04PM on 04-February-2026 Instructional method descriptions can be found on our Frequently Asked Questions page: https://www.smu.ca/academics/registerforcourses/faq/
Enrollment as of date and time above.

31388 ENTR 2201.1 Sustainable Entrepreneurship 50 0 50 T ASYN

31131 ENTR 4110.1 Venture Capital 30 0 30 F 1300 1715 HYBR
Finance Maximun Registered Seats Available Days Start End

30056 FINA 2360.1 Business Finance | 60 0 60 MW 0930 1229 SYNC

30161 FINA3361.1A  Business Finance I 60 0 60 MW 1730 2029 SYNC

31406 FINA 3361.1B  Business Finance || 60 0 60 TR 1730 2029 SYNC

31436 FINA 4462.1 Real Estate Investment Decis 45 0 45 MW 0930 1229 SYNC
French Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

31414 FREN 2300.1 French Film Comedy 30 0 30 ASYN

31415 FREN 3828.1 ST: Narratives of Anthropocene 20 0 20 ASYN
Geography Maximun Registered Seats Available Days Start End

31085 GEOG 1100.1  Global Perspect on Land & Life 80 0 80 ASYN

30982 GEOG 1200.1  People Place & Environment 80 0 80 ASYN

31295 GEOG 2332.1  Global Cities 50 0 50 ASYN
Geology Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

30018 GEOL 1202.1  Planet Earth: Atlantic Can Per 50 0 50 ASYN

31098 GEOL 1204.1 Geology for Engineers 40 0 40 TR 0930 1229 SYNC

31099 GEOL 1204.1L LAB: Geology for Engineers 40 0 40 ASYN

31384 GEOL 1208.1  Enviro GEOL: Atlantic Can Pers 100 0 100 ASYN
Global Development Studie Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

31409 GDST 3380.1 Health and Development 30 0 30 ASYN
History Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

31168 HIST 1301.1 Intro: Hist of Science & Tech 50 0 50 ASYN

31411 HIST 2250.1 Soccer: A History of Brazil 30 0 30 MW 1330 1630 ONCA
Management Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

30101 MGMT 1281.1  Intro Business Management 50 0 50 MW 0930 1229 SYNC

31389 MGMT 2382.1 Intro to Organiz Behaviour 50 0 50 ASYN

31360 MGMT 2385.1 Introduction to HR Management 50 0 50 ASYN

31361 MGMT 3392.1  Occupational Health & Safety 45 0 45 ASYN

30886 MGMT 3480.1  Busi Ethics & Responsibility 55 0 55 AYOC
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31437 MGMT 4486.1  Training and Development 45 0 45 SYNC
30108 MGMT 4489.1  Strategic Management 45 0 45 TR 0930 1229 SYNC
Management Science Maximun Registered Seats Available Days Start End
30110 MGSC 1205.1A Quantitative Methods | 0 0 0 TR 0930 1229 ONCA
30111 MGSC 1205.1B Quantitative Methods | 60 0 60 TR 1730 2029 SYNC
30854 MGSC 2207.1A Introductory Statistics 60 0 60 MW 1730 2029 SYNC
31404 MGSC 2207.1B Introductory Statistics 60 0 60 TR 1730 2030 HYFL
Marketing Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
30114 MKTG 2270.1  Introduction to Marketing 45 0 45 TR 0930 1229 SYOC
30885 MKTG 3375.1 International Marketing 45 0 45 ASYN
31176 MKTG 3379.1  Marketing Management 45 0 45 MW 1730 2029 SYNC
Mathematics Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
30119 MATH 1210.1  Introductory Calculus | 60 0 60 TR 1730 1959 ONCA
30120 MATH 1210.1RA REC A: Intro Calculus | 30 0 30 TR 2000 2115 ONCA
31429 MATH 1210.1RB REC B: Intro Calculus | 30 0 30 TR 2000 2115 ONCA
30127 MATH 1211.1 Introductory Calculus |l 60 0 60 TR 1730 1959 ONCA
30128 MATH 1211.1RA REC A: Intro Calculus Il 30 0 30 TR 2000 2115 ONCA
31430 MATH 1211.1RB REC B:Intro Calculus Il 30 0 30 TR 2000 2115 ONCA
30832 MATH 2301.1 Applied Linear Algebra 70 0 70 MW 1730 1959 ONCA
30833 MATH 2301.1RA REC A: Applied Linear Algebra 35 0 35 MW 2000 2115 ONCA
30924 MATH 2301.1RB REC B: Applied Linear Algebra 35 0 35 MW 2000 2115 ONCA
30888 MATH 2311.1 Intermediate Calculus 70 0 70 TR 1730 1959 ONCA
30889 MATH 2311.1RA REC A: Intermediate Calculus 35 0 35 TR 2000 2115 ONCA
31199 MATH 2311.1RB REC B: Intermediate Calculus 35 0 35 TR 1600 1715 ONCA
Mgmt Info Systems & Anal' Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
31435 MISA 1225.1 Intro to Computer Applications 60 0 60 MW 1330 1629 ONCA
Philosophy Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
31420 PHIL 1246.1 Sex and Sexuality 30 0 30 MW 0930 1230 SYNC
Physics Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End

31039 PHYS 1211.1 University Physics | 48 0 48 TR 0930 1229 ONCA
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31040 PHYS 1211.1L  LAB: University Physics |l 48 0 48 TR 1330 1629 ONCA
Political Science Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
31398 POLI 1230.1 Law and Politics 40 0 40 ASYN
Psychology Maximun Registered Seats Available Days Start End
31241 PSYC 1000.1 Introduction to Psychology 50 0 50 AYOC
31242 PSYC 1100.1 Intro to Biological Psychology 40 0 40 ASYN
31244 PSYC 13101 Introduction to Memory 50 0 50 TR 0930 1229 SYNC
31246 PSYC 1520.1 Intro Personality Psychology 50 0 50 ASYN
31247 PSYC 2010.1 Research Methods in Psychology 60 0 60 ASYN
31248 PSYC 2010.1LA LAB A:Research Methods in Psyc 30 0 30 ASYN
31249 PSYC 2010.1LB LAB B:Research Methods in Psyc 30 0 30 ASYN
31385 PSYC 2300.1 Cognitive Psychology 40 0 40 MW 0930 1229 ONCA
31250 PSYC 2410.1 Child Development 50 0 50 MW 1330 1629 ONCA
31251 PSYC 2430.1 Longevity and Aging 50 0 50 ASYN
31432 PSYC 2540.1 Positive Psychology 50 0 50 TR 0930 1229 SYNC
31254 PSYC 2610.1 Psychopathology: Hist & Theory 50 0 50 MW 1330 1629 ONCA
31255 PSYC 3130.1 Drugs and Behavior 50 0 50 AYOC
31256 PSYC 3160.1 Human Sexual Behaviour 50 0 50 TR 1330 1629 ONCA
31258 PSYC 3710.1 Psychology and Law 50 0 50 AYOC
31288 PSYC 4040.1 History of Psychology 50 0 50 ASYN
31259 PSYC 4130.1 Prev & Treatment of Addictions 50 0 50 ASYN
31387 PSYC 4510.1 Interpersonal Relationships 50 0 50 MW 1730 2029 SYOC
31262 PSYC 4610.1 Counselling & Psychotherapy | 50 0 50 MW 0930 1229 SYNC
31263 PSYC 4670.1 Applied Sport Psychology 50 0 50 TR 0930 1229 SYNC
Religion Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
31421 RELS 2352.1 Death 40 0 40 ASYN
Sociology Maximun Registered  Seats Available Days Start End
31422 SOCI 4210.1 Forced Migration & Refugees 20 0 20 ASYN



